
Choral Music Programme, January – July 2023

Sunday 8th January | 4.30 PM Epiphanytide Carol Service
         BAPTISM Magi Videntes  Clemens non Papa

 OF THE LORD Tribus Miraculis Hassler
Shepherd's Farewell Berlioz
Nowell Nowell Elizabeth Maconchy
Tantum Ergo Andriessen

Sunday 5th February  | 11.00 AM Solemn Mass
SEPTUAGESIMA Ordinary of the Mass Missa Brevis in F  Lotti
 Motets Beatus Es  Guerrero

Sunday 5th March  | 11 AM Solemn Mass
LENT II Ordinary of the Mass Mass in G  Whitlock

Anthem View me, Lord  Lloyd

Sunday 2nd April | 10.30 AM Procession & Solemn Mass
PALM SUNDAY Ordinary of the Mass Mass in A minor  Casciolini

Motet O Bone Jesu  Ingeneri

Thursday 6th April  | 8.00 PM Solemn Mass of the Lord’s Supper
MAUNDY THURSDAY     with washing of feet, stripping of the altars & watch until midnight

Ordinary of the Mass Mass in D  Leighton
Motets Ubi Caritas  Gjeilo

Salvator Mundi  Blow
In Monte Oliveti  Gesualdo

Friday 7th April | 2.00 PM Solemn Liturgy of the Passion of the Lord
GOOD FRIDAY        with singing of the Passion & Veneration of the Cross

Passion Victoria
Reproaches Victoria
Lamentations White

Saturday 8th April | 8.00 PM Solemn Paschal Vigil & First Mass of Easter
HOLY SATURDAY Ordinary of the Mass Missa Ecco Quam Bonum  Hassler

Motet Adoramus Te Christe  Monteverdi

Sunday 9th April | 11.00 AM High Mass of Easter Day
EASTER DAY Ordinary of the Mass Missa super Mon Coeur se Recommande a Vous

Eccard
Motet Blessed be the God and Father  Wesley

THE PARISH OF OUR MOST HOLY REDEEMER , CLERKENWELL

Christopher Trundle
Pascha Nostrum

Christopher Trundle
  Byrd



Sunday 7th May | 11.00 AM Solemn Mass
EASTER V Ordinary of the Mass Mass in F Dark

Motet Sing ye Praises  Copland

Thursday 18th May | 7.00 PM Solemn Mass
ASCENSION DAY

Sunday 4th June | 11.00 AM Solemn Mass
TRINITY SUNDAY Ordinary of the Mass Mess a Tre Voce  Carissimi

Motet Memento salutis auctor  Carissimi

Thursday 8th June | 7.00 PM Solemn Mass, 
CORPUS CHRISTI                Procession of the Blessed Sacrament & Double Benediction

Sunday 2nd July | 11.00 AM Solemn Mass
TRINITY IV Ordinary of the Mass Missa Sexti Toni  Lotti

Motet Exultabo Domine  Croce

Thursday 13th July | 6.30 PM First Evensong of Holy Redeemer Day
 THE EVE OF HOLY REDEEMER DAY

Friday 14th July | 7.00 PM High Mass, 
HOLY REDEEMER            Procession of the Blessed Sacrament & Benediction

        DAY 

Organist & Director of Music: Thomas Kell 
Director of Choral Music: Daniel Gethin


